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	說明與申請
	I. 您必須提供一份有效駕照或非駕照身分證件 (Non-Driver's Identification Card) 的複印。

	Drivers License: 
	NonDrivers ID: 
	Last Name: 
	Social Security  Required: 
	First Name: 
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	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone No: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Height: 
	Eye Color: 
	Weight: 
	Color Hair: 
	1: 
	10: 
	3: 
	5: 
	7: 
	9: 
	2: 
	4: 
	6: 
	8: 
	DATE: 
	language: 
	E_Name: 
	E_Telephone: 
	E_Relationship: 
	Name: 
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	State nature and duration of disability  Give all diagnoses and fully describe the primary mobility impairment problem PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY: 
	Explain how severely the condition affects the ability to walk: 
	Date of last examination: 
	NYS PROFESSIONAL LICENSE: 
	NAME OF PHYSICIAN PLEASE PRINT: 
	DATE_2: 
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